Model Number Nominal Diagonal Overall Width (A) Viewing Width (A1) Overall Height (B) Viewing Height (B1)
Frame Width
(C)
Frame Depth (D)
ER100DHD3 100" (16:9) 2334 2214 1365 1245 60 40
ER110DHD3 110" (16:9) 2555 2435 1490 1370 60 40
ER120DHD3 120" (16:9) 2777 2657 1614 1494 60 40
ER135DHD3 135" (16:9) 3110 2990 1800 1680 60 40
ER150DHD3 150" (16:9) 3440 3320 1990 1870 60 40
Model Number Nominal Diagonal Overall Width (A) Viewing Width (A1) Overall Height (B) Viewing Height (B1)
Frame Width
(C)
Frame Depth (D)